<u>B0300</u>	COCCEPTED 346
From: JANET A RYAN (210)582-3706 DIAMONDBACK MANAGEMENT SERVICE 84S PROTON BD SAN ANTONIO, TX, 78258	400019572874
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) ertified Copies Certificates of Status	05/29/0301048004 **1838.75
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	W03-15587
	AL ;
Office Use Only	

- ----

¥.



FILED 03 OCT -3 PH 1: 14 CTALING STATE

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 2, 2003

JANET A. RYAN DIAMONDBACK MANAGEMENT SERVICE 845 PROTON RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78528

SUBJECT: FLORIDA INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W03000015587

We have received your document for FLORIDA INVESTMENTS, LTD, and your check(s) totaling \$1838.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an administratively dissolved/revoked entity. Names of administratively dissolved/revoked entities are not available for one year from the date of administrative dissolution/revocation unless the dissolved/revoked entity provides the Department of State with a notarized affidavit stating that they have no intention of reinstating, therefore, releasing the name for use to another entity.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 103A00034548



FILED 03 DET -3 PH 1: 14

July 29, 2003

Ms. Agnes Lunt, Document Specialist Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: Florida Investments, Ltd. Ref. Number: W03000015587 Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business Florida Letter #: 103A00034548

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Per your office's instructions, I was told to send this letter to you requesting that you please hold our documents and \$1,838.75 for filing fees past your 60 day limit. We have been in contact with Mr. David Rusnak, Florida Investments, Inc., regarding releasing the name to us for our use. He has verbally consented but we have not received his written documentation.

If you have any questions, please give me a call at 210-582-3706. Thank you for your help in this matter,

Sincerely,

Janet Lyan

Janet Ryan Office Manager

JR:jar enclosures

845 Proton Road - San Antonio - Texas - 78258 Tel: (210) 340-7155 Fax: (210) 340-4832



FILED 03 OCT -3 PH 1: 14 CONTENT OF STATE FALLAMANCE, FL ORIDA

September 10, 2003

Ms. Agnes Lunt, Document Specialist Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Subject: Florida Investments, Ltd. Ref. Number: W03000015587 Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business Florida Letter #: 103A00034548

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Per your office's instructions, we have amended form "Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida". We have chosen "Florida Group Homes Investments, Ltd." as the name under which our limited partnership proposes to register and transact business in Florida.

Your office is holding our filing fees of \$1,838.75 awaiting our completed forms. Please record our application and send us notification of completion.

If you have any questions, please give me a call at 210-582-3706. Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

Janet Ryan

Janet Ryan Office Manager

JR:jar enclosures



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State FILED 03 OCT -3 PM 1: 14 PALLAN CF STATE FALLAN SOLE, FLORIDA

September 19, 2003

JANET A. RYAN DIAMONDBACK MANAGEMENT SERVICE 845 PROTON RD SAN ANTONIO, TX 78528

SUBJECT: FLORIDA INVESTMENTS, LTD. Ref. Number: W03000015587

We have received your document for FLORIDA INVESTMENTS, LTD.. However, the document has not been filed and is being returned for the following:

The designation of the registered agent must be at a Florida street address.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 103A00052002

, F 1



FILED 03 OCT -3 PH 1:14 ENTERINE FLORIDA

September 30, 2003

Ms. Agnes Lunt, Document Specialist Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

 Subject:
 Florida Investments, Ltd.

 Ref. Number:
 W03000015587

 Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business Florida

 Letter #:
 103A00034548

Dear Ms. Lunt:

Per your office's instructions, we have amended form "Application by Foreign Limited Partnership for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida". We have chosen "Florida Group Homes Investments, Ltd." as the name under which our limited partnership proposes to register and transact business in Florida. We have also designated a registered agent that resides in Florida per your instructions.

Your office is holding our filing fees of \$1,838.75 awaiting our completed forms. Please record our application and send us notification of completion.

If you have any questions, please give me a call at 210-582-3706. Thank you for your help in this matter.

Sincerely,

faret Refar

Janet Ryan Office Manager

JR:jar enclosures

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA FILED

¥

	03 OCT -3 PH 1: 14
Florida Investments, Ltd.	
(Name of limited partnership as it is in the home	e state)
2. Florida Group Homes Investments, Ltd.	······
(If name is unavailable, name under which the limited partnership proposes to r must contain the word "LIMITED" or "LTD	egister or transact business in Florida; .")
3. Texas 4. November 4	
(State of Formation) (1	Date of Formation)
5. Nancy Waglow	
(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Proc	cess)
6. 5035 Edgewater Drive	
(Street Address of Registered Office)	
Orlando Florida	32810
(City)	(Zip Code)
7. Acceptance by the Registered Agent for Service of Process: (Agent must sign on this line) 8. 845 Proton Road	
San Antonio, Texas 78258	
(Address of registered office required in state of formation or, if not requ	ired, address of principal office.)
	TREET ADDRESS
Cardiff Holdings, Inc. 845 Proton Road San Antonic	o, Texas 78258
	<u> </u>
	<u></u>
10. 845 Proton Road San Antonio, Texas 78258	
(Office where Names, Addresses and Contributions of Limite	d Partners are kept.)
II The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the address	sses and capital contributions of the

II. The limited partnership will undertake to keep the records listing the addresses and capital contributions of the limited partner or limited partners until the limited partnership's registration in Florida is canceled or withdrawn.

2810 W.	Charleston, # 80 Las Vegas, Nevada	89102	FILE	
	(Mailing Address of Limited	Partnership)	03 0CT -3 PM 1	
Under penalties of and that the facts	of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have r stated herein are true and correct.	cad the foregoing and know the o	contents thereof	
Signed this 28t	h day of April.	, 2003		
		λ	. •	
STATE OF	exas			
COUNTY OF	Bexar	·· · · .		
On this	28th day of April , 200	3		
Michael A.	lawkor			
<u> </u>		, personally appeared	before me,	
🖄 who is person	ally known to me			
_				
_	y I proved on the basis of	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>	
_	y I proved on the basis of	, <u>.</u>	*	
	y I proved on the basis of	, <u>.</u>	<u> </u>	
_	y I proved on the basis of	, <u>.</u>		
	y I proved on the basis of	, <u>.</u>		
_	y I proved on the basis of 	, <u>.</u>	(*	
whose identit	y I proved on the basis of <u>Janet Ryan</u> (Notary's Printed Name)	, <u>.</u>	<u> </u>	

· _

· · · -

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared _	Mike Hawker, Treasurer of Cardif	Holdings, inc. 3 PH 1: 14
a general partner of Florida Investments, Lto	j, a (an)	AI CHASSEE, FLORIDA
limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Par	rtnership", who certifies as follows:	CORIDA

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $\frac{1,515,483.00}{1,515,483.00}$
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is $\frac{1,515,483}{00}$.

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this day of	2003	- <u>-</u> 7 '	
	Ocneral Partner)	-
STATE OF Texas		<u></u>	
couperry on Bexar			
On this_28th	day ofApril	, 2003,	
Mike Hawker		rsonally appeared before me,	
\square who is personally known to me \square whose identity I proved on the basis	is of	 	
(Noting Public Signature) (J Janet Ryan (Notary's Printed Name)	an	JANET RYAN Notary Public State of Texas My Comm. Exp. 02-28-200	5
Seal My Commission Expire	2/28/2005	··	· _